
NORTHERN ENGAGEMENT UNIT 
Sirichad Tara Ouitavon, Senior Engineer
(510) 620-3154 | Sirichad.Ouitavon@waterboards.ca.gov

Vacant
 Phone | Email
Del Norte, Humbolt, Trinity, Siskiyou, Modoc, Shasta, Lassen, Plumas, Sierra, Placer, Tehema, 
Butte, Glenn, Colusa, Sutter, Yuba 

Vacant
(916) 322-9602 | Jonathan.Sorunke@waterboards.ca.gov
Yolo, Nevada, Sacramento, El Dorado, Alpine, Marin, Sonoma

Brian Kidwell
(209) 948-3963 | Brian.Kidwell@waterboards.ca.gov
Solano, San Francisco, Contra Costa, Alameda, San Joaquin, Stanislaus, Amador, Calaveras 

Ryan Thissen
(707) 576-2730 | Ryan.Thissen@waterboards.ca.gov
Lake, Mendocino, Napa, Marin, Sonoma 

Julie Powers 
(510) 620-3169 | Julie.Powers@waterboards.ca.gov
Santa Cruz, Monterey, San Benito, San Mateo, Santa Clara

 SOUTHERN ENGAGEMENT UNIT 
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Engagement Unit Map 

Bryan Potter, Senior Engineer
(559) 447-3300 | Bryan.Potter@waterboards.ca.gov

Caitlin Juarez
(559) 447-3395 | Caitlin.Juarez@waterboards.ca.gov
Tuolumne, Merced, Mariposa, Madera, Fresno, Tulare 

Reyna Rodriguez 
(559) 447-3485 | Reyna.Rodriguez@waterboards.ca.gov
Kings, Kern, Tulare 
Hector Cazares
(909) 383-4312 | Hector.Cazares@waterboards.ca.gov
Mono, Inyo, San Bernardino 

Omid Rabbani 
(909) 888-4985 | Omid.Rabbani@waterboards.ca.gov
Riverside, Orange, San Diego, Imperial 

Saeeda Rafique
(818) 551-2070 | Saeeda.Rafique@waterboards.ca.gov
San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara, Ventura, Los Angeles 
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